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Women 2/3/4

Place Bib Time

1 233 5:55:26
2 207 6:00:12
3 208 6:01:18
4 202 6:01:45
5 213 6:03:25
6 217 6:03:38
7 203 6:06:05
8 237 6:06:33
9 243 6:07:54
10 228 6:08:38
1 229 6:09:56
12 221 6:10:05
13 239 6:10:22
14 230 6:10:41
15 212 6:12:07
16 232 6:14:32
17 218 6:16:54
18 234 6:17:17
19 242 6:23:16
20 245 6:25:35
21 205 6:26:34
22 214 6:27:58
23 244 6:28:50
24 222 6:32:35
25 220 6:39:45
26 231 6:46:11
27 200 6:48:16
28 210 6:54:22
29 227 7:10:35
30 211 7:13:07
31 224 7:18:57
32 235 7:26:57
33 209 7:30:08

Back
00:00
04:46
05:52
06:19
07:59
08:12
10:39
11:07
12:28
13:12
14:30
14:39
14:56
15:15
16:41
19:06
21:28
21:51
27:50
30:09
31:08
32:32
33:24
37:09
44:19
50:45
52:50
58:56
15:09
17:41
23:31
31:31
34:42

First Name
Laurel
Clemence
Lidia
Gillian
Mia
Lizzy
Galen
Alyssa
Alice
Lane
Nataly
Annie
Elvira
Caroline
Emma
Megan
Betty
Mariana
Jane
Elena
Kendall
Sara
Tori
Haylee
Cyrena
Skye
Melinda
Tara
Mackenzie
Ella
Jade
Clara
Sandra

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Quinones
Cousineau
Cusack
Bennett
Eberstadt
Gunsalus
Bolard
Sarkisov
Walton
Marder
Moreno
Hines
Stridsberg
O'Dwyer
Dressler
Poulin
Hasse
Rinaldo
Vigneau
Wu-Yan
Chase
Everson
Wouthrich
Johnson
Hill
Pellerin
Barnes
Denboer
Marcinko
Dishong
Larouche
Roth
Delgrosso

Team

CRCA / Good Gals

Club Espoir Laval

dcdevo Racing Academy
Unattached

Levine Law Group - CCB
Levine Law Group - CCB
Rockstar Games //CRCA
dcdevo Racing Academy
CRCA / Good Gals NYC
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
CRCA / Good Gals
BikeReg | Share Coffee
Community Bicycle Racing
BikeReg | Share Coffee
Ride With Rendall

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Levine Law Group - CCB
Lees-McRae College

The Round Hearth Cycling Club
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Team ERRACE

Ride with Rendall

Apex Velo - Velocio

Capital Bicycle Racing Club
KW Cycling Academy

ride with rendall

Keep It Tight

Ride with Rendall

Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda

Green Line Velo
EC Subway

New England Development p/b Cadence Weal

Team ERRACE

( elocity results

City State
New York NY
St Roch De L'Achigan QC
Chevy Chase MD
Concord NH
Needham MA
Ashland MA
New York NY
North Potomac MD
New York NY
Arlington MA
East Elmhurst NY
Medford MA
Brighton MA
Coventry CT
Ottawa ON
Chelsea QC
Providence RI
Baldwinsville NY
Williston VT
Princeton NJ
Boston MA
Ottawa ON
Dover MA
West Sand Lake NY
Waterloo ON
Ottawa ON
Acton MA
Ottawa ON
Coatesville PA
Francestown NH
Amos QC
Belmont MA
Waterford CT

General Classification
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238 7:32:53 37:27 Rebecca Simmons CORK MONKEY RACING Averill Park NY
226 7:36:06 40:40 Candice Lo B2C2 p/b JRA San Francisco CA
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